Surveyor : Rom	ASS	IGNMENT (Off	ice)		
From (Person): Dilun Shulan S	so Selvanojeo of	TMI	1	Date/Time: 4.11. 19	45400
Estimated Cost:	J	Bill to:			
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SHA 3745 P	/ MV / CS	Insured:	4N 6698 C	
at Workshop m/s Combinadul of 59 logs 9 bre	yw '		Tel:	4N 698C	
Policy No: MIC 00077		Claim	No: M 1908	37	
Sum Insured:		Exe		1	
Make of Veh:			I	D.O.A. 2-11-2019	
(Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 2 Date/Time: 5.11.1	4 HRS 5944 Person Co	ntacted:	wV	H.O.D. Emorsement:	
Date/Time Action/Instruct	ion (V) Es				
		180/0854/UND	2 1200	-0111012017	
YN 6698 (- (5/ MSG)	9013827/LAF20	hin.	03/03/2019	
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
			2		

m.mn

1.88	ŀG	NN	HIN	1

From: Date	VOLNO SHA 3745P VIRGIN 28/APV 2016
Estimated Cost	Typo: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / (axi / ) rime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Lo Inspect Vehicle No:	Maker Hyunder 140 ac 1685
at Workshop mis	Colour Blue A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
ot	Sp.Reading 46955\ T/Radio Insured/Std/NI/NA
limped	Eng/No: -
Policy No.	CINO KMHLBA 1UMGU 087870
Chance No.	Gen Cond: Good Fair / Yoor / Burnt
Sum Insured. Excess	Steering Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Glient's Record)	Brake (morder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Vehr	Modi Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim
~	Tyrn Sizn F: 205/60 R16
(Policy Condition)	R
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF HONKOOK
Ball or Market Value.	Front Roar
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. S mm R/Bal. S mm
GIA / PR Seen Consistent?   Yes or No	L/Bal S mm 1/Bal S mm
Est Repairs. days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. 2/11/19 D.O.I. 4/11/19
Lam Som: % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at (omfortdelgro (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP_ / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt   Rear / O/S (N/S) U/C / Rooftep or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle, IN / OUT	Frt of Wistrent
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
3 repair days	. ( TOKIO marine)
confirm on 7/11/19	
	(H3)
08/11/19 Confirmed LS \$ 2,800/-	@ 3 days with Ran Jamanto
(\$ 802.72 Red - 22%	moralo
F	RECEIVED 0 8 NOV 2019 / V 8/11/2619
DIN/ HIM PER PRESIDE	ys Of Repair;
'   /	survey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee. 240
A.L.I. F.	Econsportation
Add Fee:	Site Insp. 15 ) nyang sa
eportiormat:	Interview (\$ ) Therein
mp Sph / L.B.J: (\$ 2.800/- L/S	. Luch hivs (\$ ) others   U
3,800/- LIS	. Weekend (\$ )
	He l

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Main		Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
	04 Nov 2019 Sendback Est	04 Nov 2019 15:05 <b>\$\$4,039.88</b>	04 Nov 2019 17:54 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim De	etails	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DETAI	LS					The state of the s	
Insured:		HUPCO PT	ELTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 19920647	IG			
Main Claim	ant:	CTPL						
Vehicle Reg. No.: SHA3745P			5P	Date of Loss:		[42 Mon	02/11/2019 15:00 - :59 [42 Months and 5 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type: TP / M1908637 Policy/Cover Note No.: MKC		Coverage	000771 (Comprehensive) verage: 19/09/2019 - /09/2020					
Vehicle Reg	g. No. (Insured):	YN6698C		Policy N	o. (Claimant):	20,03/2	020	
				Excess:	Excess:			
Repairer:		ComfortDe	elGro Engineering	Pte Ltd (Loya	ang) 59 Loyang Driv	e, 508969 Loyang	g - Tel: 6214 8300	
Handling Ir	nsurer:		ne Insurance Sir				Dillen Senthilan so	
Adjuster:		LKK Auto	Consultants Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 [Fina	al Rpt due 13/	11/2019]	
Adj Asg. Re	emarks:	OI HAS NO	T RPT THE ACCDT					
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECEIV	/ED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
There are r	no mail for this case							
⊟ ALL ASSO	CIATED TASKS				ew All   Search Tas		New Task   Complete	

# OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO

Service Advisor

irned to Service Reception upon collection

Signature/Date

## ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Mamiine - 55 6383 6280 Facsimile - 55 6280 9755

Workshops 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pendan Road Singapore 609286

24 Serioko Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sungai Kadut Way Singapore 728791 501 Yishun Industriat Park A Singapore 788732

Date/Time2004.11.2019 11:28

Page: 1

Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD	Sales Order:	JC NO.: 305346234
DMER		REGN NO.:SHA3745P	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 7010045	E LTD	MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL FF
OMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE SSS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	7	MODEL I-40	02.11.2019 16:30
(P) 65508755 (O)		YR OF MANU. 28.04.2016	TARGET DATE
UNT CARD NO.		CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU0878	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
Accident Date: 02.11.2019 NATURE: 3P 02.11.19	JOB DESCRIPTION		
S/NO LABOR CODE	DES	CRIPTION	FRONT
		LEFT SIDE HEAR	FROHT SIDE
KED & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S	SIGNATURE
dgement Slip	Exit Pass		
o.: SHA3745P JUMANI	Vehicle No.:	SHA3745P	

Name of Service Advisor

To be kept by Security Guard

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933 Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd

20 McCallum Street

#09-01 Tokio Marine Centre

Singapore 069046

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

Dillen Senthilan so Selvarajoo

Date: 05 Nov 2019

## **Preliminary Advice**

Insured Vehicle No : YN6698C

TP Vehicle No

: SHA3745P

Accident Date

: 02/11/2019

Make

: HYUNDAI 140

Assignment Date

: 04/11/2019

Date of Inspection

: 04/11/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3 days

Inspection At

: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive

Singapore 508969

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front n/s & n/s front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	4,039.88
Revised Amount	:S\$	3,492.28
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	3,492.28

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

# **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

( )		The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage Kindly let us have your authorisation.
-----	--	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

( X ) Other comments: TP: WP

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.</li></ol>	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/11/2019 09:01
Date Of Accident	02/11/2019 15:50
Exact Location Of Accident	NEW UPP CHANGI RD TWDS GEYLANG
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
ASSESSED A NOVEMBER	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHA3745P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	140
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category TAXI

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number MCOM0015

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SIA KHIM CHIANG

NRIC No S2010719G Date Of Birth 28/12/1950 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 02/10/1973

**Driving Experience** 46 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83894097

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address SIA_KHIMCHIANG@YAHOO.COM Address

BLK 898 TAMPINES STREET 81 #10-804

Postcode

520898

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

7

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

NO

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

5.3

.

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

.

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

YN6698C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD

Nature Of Damage

RIGHT REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

3/11/19

N. S. Warnen Co.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

GIARDIC Sector/Subjection un

-

## Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN		
B YN 6698C		TV1D2.
	1112	Charles Ra
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE AC	CIDENT	
On 2/11/2019 at al	101 1550 hrs,	I vehicle A was quen
up at traffic light	junction There	was ten car ahead
		Started to move the
V		/
was a big space al	read of me, S	iddenly vehicle B Cats
In Sharply and bru	sh against my	left front bumper an
it eliap.	1	
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true	in every respect.	3/11/19.
WEORT NUMBERORY OF THE LOS	No	9. S. Manager (ISO)
licyholder's Signature Driver	's Signature er is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 5 of 17

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD-

- REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 3745P

· MAKE

: HYUNDALIAN Hankook 205/60/RIG

MODEL	: HYUNDAI i40		4	T s	1
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Front Bumper Cover Cot			\$ 544.50	1052.2
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH)			\$ 22.40	
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH)			\$ 24.60	
	Headlamp (LH) SO			\$ 1,388.00	
	Front Fender (LH) BU			\$ 566.30	
	Front Fender Shield (LH) MIS			\$ 175.90	
	Front Fender Retainer × × ×			\$ 24.60	1
	Front Wheel Alignment cove - cut			\$ 107.10	_
	Frant LH			10,,,,	
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 2,853.40	\$3314
				E	
	LESS 20%			\$ 570.68	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 2,282.72	\$2651
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) ~ (			\$ 100.00	Nett 49
	. /			11 #	
	motion of for 11/-			\$ 100.00	1
	merinu fee - \$11/-			4 100.00	1
	, ,				
	Lahaun Chausa				
	Labour Charge				4200
	Panel Beating				\$280
	Spray Painting Charge				\$400
	Wiring			\$ 50.00	430
	Tuff Kote			\$ 50.00	330
	Frt Wheel Alignment			\$ 80.00	Xnn
			N. A.		
	TOTAL LABOUR		1 26/4	\$ 1,240.00	\$3502.2
			/ mer /	,	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		MY19	\$ 3,622.72	LS:\$280
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		1 11 8/11/1		1 620 (
			1		4 039.5
			can (LK 100	(119)	
			148 W	9	
			88672	40-(On	
			a reciemal Ex	1	
			Post Co	. )	
			marindays (	11.2	
			refer	TOW S	
			a CH repair 1	nvs	
			11111 1500	1	
			Ram (LKK) 80622778 hp 80622778 hp Roberon OLEXA repaired as 5 (3) aft repair poir Allilla 1560		
					]
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th	e above ve	hicle. The final repair of	quantum will	
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey	or appoint	ed by the insurance con	npany.	

COMFORTDELGRO

ENGINEERING Our Job Ref No 305346234 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 Date 06/11/19 FINALIZATION FORM LKK To Fax: RAM Attn : SHA3745P 02/11/19 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-1. The repair job shall bill to: TOKIO YN6698C 2. The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount (a) (b) Labour Charges ### Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost ### N Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$2,800.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 working days 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days 5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature: Name JUMANI Name Tel 6214 8315 Date Fax 65468156 For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Item Amount Attached Remarks (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid Ν Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee \$7.49 5. Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun

Remarks:			

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	j Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	04 Nov 2019 Sendback Est	04 Nov 2019 15:05 <b>\$\$4,039.88</b>	04 Nov 2019 17:54 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,800.00 Edit Estimates	1	2,800.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	7
	Main	Ref	erence	Claim De	tails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DET	Market State of the Control of the C		W					
Insured:	HUPCO PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	lo.: 199206471G						
Main Claimant:	COMFORT 1	RANSPORTATIO	N PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 1993038	21R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA3745	P		Date of	Loss:	02/11/2019 1 [ <b>42</b> Months a	15:00 - :59 and <b>5</b> Days From LTA	Reg Date (M	an Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / M190	8637		Policy/C Note No			Comprehensive) 9/09/2019 - 18/09/20	020	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	YN6698C			Policy N (Claima					
				Excess:		S\$3,000.00			
Repairer:	ComfortDe	Gro Engineering	Pte Ltd (Loyang)	59 Loyang Drive,	50896	9 Loyang - Te	: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	Tokio Marin	ne Insurance Sin	gapore Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6221 6111	. [Han	dled by <b>Dillen</b>	Senthilan so Selva	arajoo]	
Adjuster:	13/11/201		td (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	by P	ARASURAM S	HANMUGAM] [F	inal Rpt du	ie
Adj Asg. Remarks:	OI HAS NOT	RPT THE ACCDT							
ASSOCIA	ED MAIL REC	EIVED					View All	Compose	Case Mai
There are r	o mail for this ca	ase.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASK	s⊟				View All Se	arch Tasks Create	New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task 6	iroup Subject	Handler /	Assign	ned By C	Completed On	Created On	Done
No results.									

#### Claim Documents

# SHA3745P (M1908637) [YN6698C] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Nov 2 2019 3:00PM [HUPCO PTE LTD] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page V	V
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)	Banation and	Thumbnail	Prin
1	04/11/19 15:05	Repairer Estimates	0	Load HTM	
No	Finalized On	Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	05/11/19 17:59	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: YN6698C, Claimant: HUPCO PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	05/11/19 16:17	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Indiana	Thumbnail	
1	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	06/11/19 18:10	General View	6	Load JPG	V
4	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
	Constitution con the	22			100
7	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
8	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
11	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	06/11/19 18:10	General View	6	Load JPG	V
16	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	Assertation of the authorized	General View	0	THE CONTRACT	
	06/11/19 18:10	Co. (U.S.)		Load JPG	
24	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	06/11/19 18:10	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	06/11/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	06/11/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	06/11/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	06/11/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	06/11/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	06/11/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	06/11/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
-	07/11/19 09:40		-	The state of the s	12.3

Ass	Assessment Reports 1 per page		page 🔻	V	
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Print
37	07/11/19 09:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
38	07/11/19 09:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	07/11/19 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	07/11/19 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	07/11/19 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
42	07/11/19 09:41	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	$\mathbf{V}$
43	07/11/19 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{\nabla}$
44	07/11/19 09:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
45	07/11/19 09:41	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{V}$
46	07/11/19 09:41	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
47	07/11/19 09:41	After Repair Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
48	07/11/19 09:41	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	07/11/19 09:41	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	07/11/19 09:41	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Braddell)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/11/19 15:52	LOD, Invoice, LOR, Mileage Record, LA, LTA Search Fee	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/11/19 15:06	E-filed GIA report	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/11/19 18:01	TP - SHA3745P - Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Repairer Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/TMI19019499/FSF3E2

14/11/2019 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd

Policy No:

MK000771

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHA3745P

Insured Vehicle No:

YN6698C

Date of Loss:

02/11/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: M1908637

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**SHA3745P** 

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDi (A)

Engine No:

D4FDGU613756

Reg. Date: Colour:

28/04/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Blue

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU087870 469551 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1685 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Yes

Good Steering (Serviceable): Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes Good

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,788.88	2,741.28	47.60	1.71
Miscellaneous Items	11.00	11.00	0.00	0.00
Labour	1,240.00	740.00	500.00	40.32
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,039.88	3,492.28	547.60	13.55
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,800.00		
(S\$)	4,039.88	2,800.00	1,239.88	30.69
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	282.79	196.00	86.79	30.69
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,322.67	2,996.00	1,326.67	30.69

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/11/2019 Present Location:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Date Inspected:

04/11/2019 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: PARASURAM SHANMUGAM

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Nov 2019)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDi (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHA3745P)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRT BUMPER	Cut	1,052.20 FL	*1,052.20 FL
2	1		*FRT BUMPER UPR BRKT LH	Not Necessary	22.40 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRT BUMPER BRKT LH	Necessary	24.60 FL	*24.60 FL
4	1		*HEADLAMP LH	Scratched	1,388.00 FL	*1,388.00 FL
5	1		*FRT FENDER LH	Buckled	566.30 FL	*566.30 FL
6	1		*FRT FENDER SHIELD LH	Missing	175.90 FL	*175.90 FL
7	1		*FRT FENDER RETAINER LH	Not Necessary	24.60 FL	*-FL
8	1		*FRT WHEEL CAP LH	Cut	107.10 FL	*107.10 FL
9	1		*FRT FENDER ADVERRTISEMENT STICKER LH	Necessary	100.00 F	*90.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	1		
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,461.10	3,404.10
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	672.22	662.82
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,788.88	2,741.28

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

No	Qty	Particulars		Repairer's	Amount
Mis	cellar	neous Items			
1	1	OD/TP Case (Insurer)		11.00	11.00
			Sub Total (S\$)	11.00	11.00

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	560.00	280.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	500.00	400.00
3	WIRING CHECK	New	50.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	30.00
5	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,240.00	740.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >